EDI816256CA
July 2011 © 2011 Microsemi Corporation. All rights reserved. 1 Microsemi Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.whiteedc.com
Rev. 10  www.microsemi.com
Microsemi Corporation reserves the right to change products or specifi cations without notice.
256Kx16 MONOLITHIC SRAM, SMD 5962-96795
FEATURES
 256Kx16 bit CMOS Static
 Random Access Memory

Rev. 10  www.microsemi.com
Microsemi Corporation reserves the right to change products or specifi cations without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
EDI 8 16256 CA X X X
WHITE ELECTRONIC DESIGNS
SRAM
ORGANIZATION, 256Kx16
TECHNOLOGY:
 CA = CMOS Standard Power
 LPA = Low Power
ACCESS TIME (ns)
PACKAGE TYPE:
 F44 = 44 pin Ceramic Flatpack (Package 323)
 N44 = 44 lead Ceramic SOJ (Package 322)
DEVICE GRADE:
 B = MIL-STD-883 Compliant
 M = Military Screened -55°C to +125°C
 I = Industrial -40°C to +85°C
 C = Commercial 0°C to +70°C
EDI816256CA
July 2011 © 2011 Microsemi Corporation. All rights reserved. 8 Microsemi Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.whiteedc.com
Rev. 10  www.microsemi.com
Microsemi Corporation reserves the right to change products or specifi cations without notice.
Document Title
256Kx16 MONOLITHIC SRAM, SMD 5962-96795
Revision History
Rev # History Release Date Status
Rev 10 Changes (Pg. 1-8)
10.1 Change document layout from White Electronic Designs to Microsemi
10.2 Add document Revision History page
July 2011 Final